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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Woodside Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Vintage Household Pieces
Vintage Farm Tools

Canon EOS Rebel Ti 300V Camera
Minolta Camera Set

Albums

5 Coffee Table Books

Picnic Basket Set

William Ashley Soup

Variety Of Photo Albums
Brass Candelabra

6 Silver Plate Chalices
Assorted Tea Cups

Garden Stakes

Ladder

9 Clay Pots

Tin Watering Cans

Clay Pots

Rectangular Clay Potters
Garden Tools

Plastic Outdoor Tables

Hose With Two Spray Heads
Hose With One Spray Head
Wicker Chair With Table
Extension Cords

Two Rubbermaid Coolers
Mastercraft Wheelbarrow
Assorted Glassware

2 Candy Dishes And 4 Coasters
Arcticaire Dehumidifier

5 Assorted Teacups & Creamer
6 Pink Glcoloc Mugs & French Press
2 Vintage Maps

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 12 12:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

2 Vintage Maps

Unframed Art

12 Flora Mugs

2 Baskets 2 Copper Bowls
Solid Wood Box

15 Milk Jars

16 Milk Jars

Brown Wood Framed Mirror

2 Framed Wine Labels

2 Framed Wine Label Posters
3 Framed Wine Label Posters
Household Hardware
Hardware Holders And Hardware
Tools

Saws And Clamps

2 Axes

Various Repair Supplies
Hardware And Tools
Hardware

Vintage Kitchen Tools
Workbench Vice Grip

Power Sander & Power Drill
Steel Wool

New Wireless Led Porch Light
Garden Supplies

Decorative Items

Brand New Garden Lights
Shop Vac

Gardena 6000 SM Push Mower
Two Saw Horses With Saw And Extra Blade
2 Snow Shovels

2 Shovels, Pitchfork & Rake



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
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Title

Garden Supplies

Garden Tools

3 Pruners

Fireplace Set

Mexican Tree Bark Painting
French Tapestry

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

