Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Woodside Ave

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 4 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 12 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Household Pieces	0033	2 Vintage Maps
0002	Vintage Farm Tools	0034	Unframed Art
0003	Canon EOS Rebel Ti 300V Camera	0035	12 Floral Mugs
0004	Minolta Camera Set	0036	2 Baskets 2 Copper Bowls
0005	Albums	0037	Solid Wood Box
0006	5 Coffee Table Books	0038	15 Milk Jars
0007	Picnic Basket Set	0039	16 Milk Jars
0008	William Ashley Soup	0040	Brown Wood Framed Mirror
0009	Variety Of Photo Albums	0041	2 Framed Wine Labels
0010	Brass Candelabra	0042	2 Framed Wine Label Posters
0011	6 Silver Plate Chalices	0043	3 Framed Wine Label Posters
0012	Assorted Tea Cups	0044	Household Hardware
0013	Garden Stakes	0045	Hardware Holders And Hardware
0014	Ladder	0046	Tools
0015	9 Clay Pots	0047	Saws And Clamps
0016	Tin Watering Cans	0048	2 Axes
0017	Clay Pots	0049	Various Repair Supplies
0018	Rectangular Clay Potters	0050	Hardware And Tools
0019	Garden Tools	0051	Hardware
0020	Plastic Outdoor Tables	0052	Vintage Kitchen Tools
0021	Hose With Two Spray Heads	0053	Workbench Vice Grip
0022	Hose With One Spray Head	0054	Power Sander & Power Drill
0023	Wicker Chair With Table	0055	Steel Wool
0024	Extension Cords	0056	New Wireless Led Porch Light
0025	Two Rubbermaid Coolers	0057	Garden Supplies
0026	Mastercraft Wheelbarrow	0058	Decorative Items
	Assorted Glassware	0059	Brand New Garden Lights
	2 Candy Dishes And 4 Coasters	0060	*
	Arcticaire Dehumidifier		Gardena 6000 SM Push Mower
	5 Assorted Teacups & Creamer	0062	Two Saw Horses With Saw And Extra Blade
	6 Pink Glcoloc Mugs & French Press		2 Snow Shovels
0032	2 Vintage Maps	0064	2 Shovels, Pitchfork & Rake

Lot Title

0065 Garden Supplies

0066 Garden Tools

0067 3 Pruners

0068 Fireplace Set

0069 Mexican Tree Bark Painting

0070 French Tapestry

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com